
CENTRAL RAILWAY 

No.ELW/BSL/E/Cadre/9B 

All Concerned 
ELW BSL 

Electric Locomotive Workshop 

Sub:- Selection for the post of Junior Engineer against 25% Ranker Quota, 
ML-6, GP Rs.4200/- in ELW BSL. 

Office of the 
CWM (ELW)BSL 

Ref;- Notification circulated vide L. No. ELW/BSL/E/Cadre/09(B) dated 
27.08.2024. 

****** 

Date: 20,01.2025 

DA: Annexure A. 

In terms of Railway Board's instructions vide L.No.E(NG)I-2023/PM1 /9 dated 
08.06.2023 publishing a total marks secured by the candidates who are qualifying in the written 
examination for selection to the post of Junior Engineer against 25% Ranker Quota, ML-6, GP 
Rs,4200/- in ELW BSL. Written examination was held on 10.11.2024 in Senior Secondary 
Railway School, Bhusawal and result issued on 16.12.2024 and panel published on 15.01.2025 
for above said selection. 

This has the approval of the Competent Authority. 

The information is available on the website at www.Cr.indianrailways.gov.in About 
us Workshop Electric Locomotive Workshop Bhusawal. 

( Sanjay G Pardeshi ) 
Asst. Personnel Officer 

For CWM (ELW) BSL 



Declaration of marks obtain in the written test to the post of Junior Engineer, 
ML-6 GP Rs.4200/- against 25% Ranker Quota in ELW BSL. 

Written Test : 10.11.2024, Result Issued on : 16.12.2024, Panel Issued on : 
15.01.2025. 

Assessment of Vacancies : 06 (UR-5, SC-1, ST-00) 

Sn 

1 

2 

4 

7 

8 
9 

12 

Roll 
No. 

1 

14 

2 

3 

4 

7 

9 

13 13 

5 5022 

TNo. 

3284 

10 10 S193 

14 

15 15 

4894 

11 11 3315 

27 

S164 

S166 02708280 

12 3383 

20 20 

5118 1000918702 

4885 74913992 

3238 01029800403 
3340 

16 16 5178 

3345 

17 17 5196 

18 18 3283 

19 19 3352 

P.F. No. 

1029800478 

74914261 

5117 01000918696 

22 22 4908 

3273 01029800467 

23 23 5377 

10011638 

24 24 5113 

25 25 5116 

05300001 

26 26 5390 

01029800532 
01000919380 
01029800508 

01029800582 

3272 01029800466 

21 21 3274 01029800468 

ZK120180 

10101263 

01000919410 

01029800477 
01029800544 

05497437 

Name of the employee 
(S/Shri) 

Bipin Kumar 
Bhushan Parshuram 
Sonar 

Ashish Rajendra 
Pachpande 
Yogesh Lomeshwar 
Patil 
Vinod Bhagwan Matale 
Dnyaneshwar Adhikar 
Patil 

Dhanraj Madhukar Patil 
Rinku Sharma 
Deepak Kumar 

Dharam Singh Meena 
Ambhore Krishna 

Dnyaneshwar 
Hariom Patel 
Shekhar Jivan Mali 

Ravikant Prabhakar 
Mashal 

Vishal Bagdi 
Sunil Gopal Chaudhari 

Anil Kumar Meena 
Neha Kushwaha 
Narendra Jangid 

Mayur Mukundrao 
Shelke 

Kuldeep Kumar Mishra 
Deepak Chudaman 
Kharate 

Harshal Pandurang 
00305499732 Bavaskar 

01000918659 Satish Devram Jadhav 
01000918684 Nilesh Sudhakar Patil 
45505827656 | Vijay Gayakwad 

28 3342 01029800534 Jaspal Singh 

Desgn 

Tech-II 

MCM 

Tech-I 

MCM 

Tech-I 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 72.67 

Tech-I 
Tech-I 

Tech-II 
Tech-I 

Tech-I 
Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Tech-II 

Tech-lI 

Annexure 'A' 

Marks 
obtained 

MCM 

out of 

Tech-I 

100 

Tech-I 38.33 

54.33 

48 

Tech-III 
Tech-II 

15,67 

37.33 

Tech-II 57.67 

42.67 

Tech-I 34.67 

35 

82.67 

84 

7 

68 

56 

12.33 

Tech-II 57.33 

69.67 

81.34 

44 

80 

Tech-I 33.33 

21 

Tech-I 15.67 

11 
84.33 

Marks obtain in 
selection( Written 
Test+ Record Of 

Service) 
Marks converted 
into 50 WT + 30 

ROS. 

70.67 



Sn 

28 

29 

30 

31 

33 

34 
35 

36 

37 

32 34 

38 

41 

42 

43 

44 

46 

47 

Roll 
No. 

49 

29 

50 

30 

51 

31 

53 

35 

33 5322 

38 

39 

40 
39 41 S180 

40 42 3307 

36 $130 

37 3180 

T.No. 

44 

5152 

45 

3337 

46 

3368 

48 

S126 

S125 

43 3349 

53 

4986 

45 47 S141 

54 

4985 

4959 

3179 

48 50 3332 

5093 

49 3255 

5368 

51 5153 

5389 

3339 

52 55 5020 

56 3310 

54 57 3257 

PF. No. 

5302 01000919561 

10415646 

58 62 3299 

01029800529 

59 63 5304 

01029800557 
01029800109 
01000918787 

60 65 3300 

00918775 
00918829 
00918301 
10009553 

10008550 

08823066 
01000919287 
01029800500 
01029800541 

00918295 

10415208 

01029800421 
01029800525 

10011274 

45505825933 

01029800531 

55 58 5198 01000919433 

05992734 

56 60 5284 10772390 

01029800503 
010 

29800425 

57 61 3299 01029800493 

01000918453| Durgesh Vishwas Patil 
01000918910 Atul Ramesh Bhole 

Nanda Shriram 
Chaudhari 

Name of the employee 
(S/Shri) 

01029800493 
01000919524 
01029800492 

Dinesh Shantaram Wagh 
Yashraj Pathak 
Anuj Kumar Mahto 

Prashant Sanjay Tayade 
Gaurav Sanjay Mahajan 

Nilesh Ghaman Thakur 
Nitin Uttam Sonawane 

Somnath Suresh Pawar 
Tushar Pramod Patil 
Dipak Rambhau 
Maheshri 

Kailas Jagnnath Patil 
Suryakant Manik Udage 
Vikash Tirkey 
Bkku Kumar 

Rahul Ganpat Kadam 
Harendra Kumar Nanbu 
Singh 

Akhilesh Kumar 
Lalu Prasad 
Sachin Bhaskar Patil 
Bhadane Bhushan 
Ashok 

Shashikant Kumar 
Kushwaha 
Ashish Muralidhar 
Sonawane 
Akhilesh Yaday 

Chunchun Kumar 

Diwakar Kumar 
Shaikh Asif Shaikh 
Gaffar Pinjari 
Kishan Gopal Mahawar 
Chandra Prakash Bairwa 
Ranjan Kumar Ranjan 
Rahul Bagmar 

Desgn 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I1 25.33 

MCM 

Tech-II 73.33 

MCM 

Tech-I 
MCM 

MCM 

Tech-I 
Tech-II 

Tech-II 
Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 
Tech-II 

Tech-II 

Tach-I 14.67 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 
Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

MCM 

Tech-II 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Marks 

Tech-I 

obtained 
out of 

Tech-I 

100 

Tech-II 

25.67 

60.34 

20.67 
33 

27.67 

77 

23 

10.67 

39 

53 

22.34 

9.67 

1.33 

66.33 

61 

12 

25.67 

32 

15 

81.33 

72 

64 

35.67 

41.66 

82.67 
34 

19 

Marks obtain in 
selection ( Written 
Test + Record Of 

Service) 
Marks converted 

into 50 WT + 30 
ROS. 

72 

73.34 



obtain in 
te 

Sn 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

74 

75 

77 

79 

Roll 

80 

No. 

66 

83 

68 5317 

70 

69 3297 

71 

74 

75 

91 

78 

80 

T.No. 

3305 

76 3279 

73 82 3304 

83 

77 S049 

3384 

3264 

3302 

5171 

81 3338 

76 85 3256 

3407 

3237 

78 87 5078 

84 94 

84 3182 

85 97 

3183 

86 5276 

89 103 

89 3290 

81 91 5147 

90 5206 

82 92 3276 

93 3333 

3363 

86 99 3240 

3242 

87 100 3271 

88 102 3355 

5350 

P.E. No. 

01029800498 
01029800105 
01029800490 
15840042705 

NI450512 

01029800496 
10010208 

01029800473 
05499240 

210932409 

010 
29800402 

01029800530 
01029800497 

"00918337 

00918325 

010 
29800424 

00505502350 

0074888584 

01029800526 
01029800553 

156 
61508068 

010 
29800405 

01029800465 

01029800547 

474873052 

90 104 5111 01000918635 

Name of the employee 
(S/Shri) 

105 5359 00305499690 

Rahul Verma 
Shekokar Vijay Ashok 
Ankit Yadav 

Bhalerao Vinod Suresh 

Jadhav Shailendra 

Sanjay 
Binod Kumar Yadav 

Vinay Kisan Lokhande 
Moon Aditya Bandu 

Kiran Sahadeo Hisekar 

Ashish Jahgannath 
Adhav 

Abdhesh Kumar 

Ashutosh Ojha 
Shivendra Singh 

Amol Pandurang 

01029800484 Satish Kumar 
01000919585 Rajesh Kumar 
01000919172 Tejal Vijay Patil 
01029800470 

Waghmare 
Nilesh Madhukar 

Khandare 

Sunvijay 
Purvesh Suresh 

Sonawane 
Sumitkumar Shantaram 

Gajare 

Janardan Pratap Kale 
Pintu Kumar 

Abhay Kumar 
Krishn Murari 

Deepak Kumar Soni 

Chetan Ramgulam Pasi 

Deepak Kumar 
Shashikant Ramsing 
Patil 
Prashik Arun Salve 

Rubab Nabab Tadavi 

Desgn 

Tech-I| 

Tech-I 
Tech-| 

Tech-III 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 
Tech-I 

Tech-I1 

MCM 

Tech-I11 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

MCM 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

MCM 

Tech-II 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 
Tech-II 
Tech-II 

Tech-II 

Tech-1 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Tech-II 47.34 

Tech-II 

Marks 
obtained 

Tech-I 

out of 

100 

45.33 
40 

35 

18.67 

16 

14 

23.33 
50.33 

33 

52.67 

24.67 

22.67 

26.33 

45 

7.33 

25 

28 

54 

44 

9 

62 

28.67 

16.67 

22 

23 

64 

31 

Tech-I 30.67 

Tech-I 5.33 

Marks obtain in 
selection(Written 
Test + Record Of 

Service) 
Marks converted 
into 50 WT + 30 

ROS. 

76 



Sn 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

Roll 
No. T.No. 

106 3190 
107 4983 

108 S146 

109 3263 

110 4809 

111 3139 

112 5058 

100 114 $150 

102 117 4989 

103 118 S106 

104 119 3253 

105 120 3335 

108 125 3243 

113 S10S 01000918570 

109 126 5100 
110 127 5088 

P.F. No. 

02714127 

112 129 

113 130 5358 

114 131 3286 

11000648 

115 133 5027 

01000919147 

116| 134 5364 

010 
29800449 
"00917540 

120 139 5337 
121| 140 5114 

00917667 

02729374 

106 122 5021 5992620 

107 123 5123 01000918751 

10010270 
00917308 

10007970 

1000918581 

010 
29800418 

01029800528 

111| 128 5108 01000918600 

010 
29800408 

5104 01000918568 

00918520 

10010452 

00305504296 
01029800480 

06000988 

05300002 

117 136 5074 74888638 

118| 137 5336 00505499720 

119 138 5272 00505499689 
00505499719 

10019042 

Name of the employee 
(S/Shri) 

Deepak Gopal Tayade 
Pawan Ramnath Mishra 

Abhilash Baijnath Patel 
Bhushan Gautam 
Surwade 
Yogesh Ramesh Patil 
Jivan Devram Jawale 

Bourasi Suraj Ramratan 
Harshal Pundalik 

Sapakale 
Hemant Yashwant Fade 

Mangesh Ramesh Sonar 
Umesh Pundlik 
Chaudhari 

Lalit Dinkar Narkhede 

Imtiyaz Ansari 

Krishan Kumar Meena 
Narendra Tejpal Magare 
Mangesh Bhimrao 
Bhakre 

Prahlad Meena 

Patil Bhushan Lahu 

Vasant Shridhar Tayade 
Rameshwar Muralidhar 
Nikam 

Ravikant Vjayprakash 
Wankhade 

Amitabh Arun Shinde 
Santosh Kumar 
Dharmendra Dattatray 
Dhande 
Pramod Baliram 
Chandankar 
Ajay Madan Gadave 
Manvendrasingh M. 
Varma 

Ganesh Sahebrao Patil 
Hemant Suryakant Patil 

Umesh Kevaldas Koli 
Sarang Narayan Sarode 

Desgn 

MCM 
MCM 
Tech-I 

Tech-II 

MCM 
MCM 
MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

MCM 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 
MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Marks 
obtained 

Tech-I 

out of 

100 

Tech-II 

73 

31.33 

Tech-I 

9.67 

Tech-I 

60 

7 

17.33 
12.33 

16 

14.67 

37.67 

Tech-I 19.67 

13.33 

38.67 

31.33 

10 

Tech-I 21.33 

14.67 

Tech-I 24.33 

Tech-II 

6 

Tech-I 38.67 

16.67 

20.67 

Tech-I 17.33 

19 

25.33 

Tech-I 15.33 

21.33 

4.67 

25 

Marks obtain in 
selection (Written 
Test + Record Of 

Service) 
Marks converted 
into 50 WT + 30 

ROS. 

66 

101 116 3128 

122 141 4978 

01000918660 



( Written 

Ks obtain in 

Sn 

123 142 

Roll 
No. 

124 143 

126 145 

125 144 4990 

127 146 5346 

T.No. 

128 147 5083 

142 165 

5177 

129 148 3259 

143 166 

S134 

130 149 S109 

131 150 5046 
3288 132 154 

133 155 5313 
5323 134 156 

135 157 5298 
3392 136 159 

137 160 3341 
138 161 3287 

4982 139 162 

5077 

149 172 

150 173 

151 

146 169 5133 

154 

147 170 3285 

148 171 3362 

5038 

3334 

5330 

P.F. No. 

3386 140 163 

141 164 3172 00918118 

175 4987 

152 176 5168 

11015901 

153 177 3377 

0100091 8854 

74873027 

74888602 

S06001867 

74888754 

10012060 

01029800482 

5127 01000918799 

3331 144 167 

145 168 5169 10010282 

01029800096 
01029800102 
01029800093 
00929800724 
01029800533 

010 
29800439 

01000918611 Ketan Dilip Gandhele 
Lalit Supadu Patil 
Indrajeet Kumar 

01029800481 
10019030 

01029800583 

74910632 

01000918842 
01029800479 
01029800552 

01029800527 

5737783 

10010713 

10012072 

Name of the employee 
(S/Shri) 

01029800580 

Kishor Rajaram Kamble 
Samadhan Prakash 
Sonone 

178 3364 01029800554 

Bhushan Bapu Mali 
Sandeepkumar Maroti 
Kamble 
Swapnil Sudhakar 
Jadhav 
Swapnil Dhansing Patil 

Yogesh Sunil Dawande 

01029800524 Santosh Kumar Bairwa 

Mayur Balu Patil 
Prashant Dhanraj Patil 
Bhatu Motilal Mahajan 
Vijay Anand Bilade 
Chetram Meena 
Indra Deo Sharma 

Dinesh Pitambar Tayade 
Chitrasen Sanjaykumar 
Raut 
Pramod Damu Hivare 

Swapnil Ramkrishna 
Sarode 

Akshay Chhagan 
Sonawane 

Chandrakant P. 
Chaudhari 

Niranjan Ambadas Raut 
Manish Kumar 

Kundan Kumar 

Jay Kumar 
Abhimanyu Ajay 
Bhadange 
Rakesh Govind 
Khachane 
Pravin Narayan Bholane 
Ram Janm Mahato 

Ranjeet Kumar 

Desgn 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 
Tech-I 

Tech-II 

MCM 

Tech-III 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Marks 

Tech-lI 

obtained 
out of 

100 

MCM 

17 

22.33 

Tech-II 45.34 

Tech-II 71.34 

20.34 

Tech-I 

28.34 

14 

20 

36 

24.67 

6.67 

32.33 

2.34 

17.33 

16 

MCM 21.67 

12 

19 

5.33 

26 

21 

Tech-II 70.67 

31.33 

23 

31.33 

47 

Tech-I 13.34 

47 

Tech-I 15.34 

Tech-III 68.33 

23 

Marks obtain in 
selection ( Written 
Test + Record Of 

Service) 
Marks converted 
into 50 WT + 30 

ROS. 



Sn 
Roll 

No. 

155 179 

T.No. 

156 180 5014 

157 181 5209 

3343 01029800535 Avnish Chaturvedi 

158 182 5181 

159 183 3247 

160 184 3239 

161 185 5138 

162 186 3367 

163 187 3244 

164 188 3250 

165 189 4980 

166 190 3241 

167 191 5215 

169 194 5042 

170 195 4906 

P.E. No. 

175 200 3311 

5992631 

176 201 3277 

Note : 

01000919494 
01000919299 

010 
29800412 

010 
29800404 

168 193 5338 00505499770 

10302104 

36429800709 
010 

29800409 
010 

29800415 
10011699 

010 
29800406 

01000919550 

171 196 5315 01029800099 

172 197 4981 10019066 

173 198 3344 01029800536 
174 199 3306 

02729349 
08821732 

01029800499 
01029800504 

01029800471 

177 202 3275 01029800469 

178 203 3388 15840048628 

Name of the employee 
(S/Shri) 

Satish Pandurang 
Tapake 
Badre Alam 
Ajay Prakash Deore 

Ravendra Singh 

Arun Kumar Sharma 

Prashant Baliram 
Khairnar 
Ranjan Kumar Yadav 

Praveen Kumar 

Nitin Suresh Kamble 

Sandesh Haribhau Ingle 

Ramprasad Meena 

Gautam Kumar Paswan 

Kiranprasad Karthikeyan 
Malbari 
Atul Nivrutti Patil 

Pravin Sharad Kolhe 
Liladhar Keshav 

Pachpande 
Shambho Dualat Tayade 
Manish Kumar 
Telang Paras Govardhan 

Chandrakant N. 
Tembhurne 
Kishor Viththal Harde 
Amol Madhukarrao 
Gadage 
Meshram Sachin 

Gajanan 

Desgn 

Tech-II 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-II 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

MCM 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 

Tech-I 
Tech-I 

Marks 
obtained 

out of 
100 

62.67 

Tech-II 

42.67 

Tech-II 

40 

40.67 

22.67 

63 

21.67 

74.67 

26.67 

47.33 

37.67 

19.33 

48 

Tech-I 17.67 

26 

MCM 26.67 

Tech-II 20 

Tech-III 19.67 

Tech-II 68.33 

Tech-II 27.67 

47 

36 

Marks obtain in 
selection(Written 
Test + Record Of 

Service) 

3) Minimum qualifying marks required is 60% being safety category. 

Marks converted 
into 50 WT + 30 

ROS. 

78.67 

1) Above marks are published in terms of Railway Board's L.No.E(NG)I-2023/PM1/9 dated 
08.06.2023. 

2) The marks are allotted in terms of RBE No.35/2006 vide L.No.E(NG)I-2006/PM1/4 
dated 22.03.2006. 

APO (ELW) BSL 
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